GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

REQUEST FOR BOARD ACTION

Requestor: Mr. Lynch

Building: GHS

Date: March 14, 2023

Action to be Approved: 2022-23 GHS Spring Athletic Schedules
Fund Source: n/a

Amount:

Requisition #:

Recommend Board approval of the attached Spring Athletic Schedules for the 2022-23 school year.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
Board Date: 3/14/2023

Approved: [Status]



03-28-23

03-29-23

04-03-23

04-05-23

04-06-23

04-13-23

04-15-23

04-19-23

04-22-23

04-22-23

04-25-23

04-27-23

04-30-23

05-01-23

05-05-23

05-08-23

05-09-23

05-12-23

05-15-23

05-16-23

05-18-23

05-19-23

05-22-23

05-25-23

05-30-23

06-02-23

06-05-23

06-10-23

Tue

Wed

Mon

Wed

Thu

Thu

Sat

Wed

Sat

Sat

Tue

Thu

Sun

Mon

Fri

Mon

Tue

Fri

Mon

Tue

Thu

Fri

Mon

Thu

Tue

Fri

Mon

Sat

Scrimmage Varsity
Scrimmage Varsity
Game Varsity
Game Varsity
Game Varsity
Game Varsity
Tournament Varsity
Game Varsity
Tournament Varsity
Tournament Varsity
Game Varsity
Game Varsity
Tournament Varsity
Game Varsity
Game Varsity
Game Varsity
Game Varsity
Game Varsity
Game Varsity
Game Varsity
Game Varsity
Game Varsity

NJSIAA Playoffs Varsity
NJSIAA Playoffs Varsity

NJSIAA Sectional Varsity
Semi-Finals

NJSIAA Sectional Varsity
Finals

NJSIAA State Varsity
Semifinals
NJSIAA State Varsity

Final

VARSITY BASEBALL

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
11:00am
1:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

Maple Shade Glassboro

Glassboro
Penns Grove
Glassboro
Pitman
Schalick
Glassboro
Glassboro
Glassboro
Glassboro
Pennsville
Glassboro
Glassboro
Overbrook
Clayton
Glassboro
Gloucester
Glassboro
Glassboro
Woodstown
Wildwood
Eastern
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Gloucester
Glassboro
Overbrook
Glassboro
Glassboro
Salem
Woodstown
Gloucester
TBA
Glassboro
Penns Grove
Washington Twp
Glassboro
Glassboro
Schalick
Glassboro
Wildwood
Pleasantville
Glassboro
Glassboro
Glassboro
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Maple Shade High School
Glassboro High School
Penns Grove High School
Glassboro High School
Alcyon Park

Schalick High School
Collingswood High School
Glassboro High School
Pitman High School

TBA

Pennsville High School
Glassboro High School
Joe Barth Field
Overbrook High School
Clayton High School
Glassboro High School
Gloucester High School
Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Woodstown High School
Wildwood High School

Eastern High School



03-28-23

03-29-23

04-03-23

04-05-23

04-06-23

04-13-23

04-19-23

04-25-23

04-27-23

05-01-23

05-05-23

05-08-23

05-09-23

05-12-23

05-15-23

05-16-23

05-18-23

05-19-23

Tue

Wed

Mon

Wed

Thu

Thu

Wed

Tue

Thu

Mon

Fri

Mon

Tue

Fri

Mon

Tue

Thu

Fri

Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

3:45pm

JV BASEBALL

Maple Shade Glassboro
Glassboro Gloucester
Penns Grove Glassboro
Glassboro Overbrook
Pitman Glassboro
Schalick Glassboro
Glassboro Woodstown
Pennsville Glassboro
Glassboro Penns Grove
Overbrook Glassboro
Clayton Glassboro
Glassboro Schalick
Gloucester Glassboro
Glassboro Wildwood
Glassboro Pleasantville
Woodstown  Glassboro
Wildwood Glassboro
Eastern Glassboro

Maple Shade High School
Glassboro High School
Penns Grove High School
Glassboro High School
Alcyon Park

Schalick High School
Glassboro High School
Pennsville High School
Glassboro High School
Overbrook High School
Clayton High School
Glassboro High School
Gloucester High School
Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Woodstown High School
Wildwood High School

Eastern High School



03-23-23
03-27-23
03-30-23
03-31-23
04-03-23

04-05-23
04-11-23
04-13-23

04-15-23
04-16-23
04-19-23
04-21-23
04-25-23

04-27-23
05-01-23
05-02-23
05-03-23
05-05-23
05-08-23
05-12-23

05-16-23

05-18-23

05-19-23
05-23-23
05-26-23
05-31-23
06-03-23
06-06-23

06-10-23

Thu
Mon
Thu
Fri

Mon

Wed
Tue
Thu

Sat
Sun
Wed
Fri
Tue

Thu

Mon

Tue

Wed

Fri

Mon

Fri

Tue

Thu

Fri
Tue
Fri
Wed

Sat

Tue

Sat

Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Game

Game
Game
Game

Tournament
Tournament
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game
Game

Game

Game

Game

NJSIAA Playoffs
NJSIAA Playoffs
NISIAA Sectional
Semi-Finals
NJISIAA Sectional
Finals

NJSIAA State
Semifinals

NJSIAA State Final

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

VARSITY SOFTBALL

3:45pm Woodbury
3:45pm Maple Shade
4:00pm Glassboro
4:00pm Oakcrest
4:00pm Glassboro

4:00pm Overbrook
4:00pm Pitman
4:00pm Glassboro

4:00pm TBA

4:00pm TBA

4:00pm Woodstown
4:00pm BCIT Medford
4:00pm Glassboro

4:00pm Penns Grove
4:00pm Glassboro
4:00pm Haddonfield
4:00pm Lindenwold
4:00pm Glassboro
4:00pm Schalick

4:00pm Gloucester Catholic

4:00pm Glassboro

4:00pm Glassboro

4:00pm Glassboro
4:00pm TBA
4:00pm TBA
4:00pm TBA

4:00pm TBA
4:00pm TBA

4:00pm TBA

Glassboro
Glassboro
Lindenwold
Glassboro

Penns
Grove

Glassboro
Glassboro
Schalick

TBA
TBA
Glassboro
Glassboro
Pennsville

Glassboro
Overbrook
Glassboro
Glassboro
Clayton
Glassboro

Glassboro

Woodstown

Wildwood

Oakcrest
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA

Woodbury High School
Maple Shade High School
Glassboro High School
Oakcrest High School
Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St.

Overbrook High School
Pitman High School
Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St.

Overbrook High School
Overbrook High School
Woodstown High School
BCIT- Medford

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St.

Penns Grove High School
Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St.

Haddonfield Memorial High
School

Lindenwold High School
Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St.

Arthur P. Schalick High School
Gloucester City Ponytail
League Complex

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St.

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St.

Glassboro High School



03-23-23
03-27-23
03-30-23
03-31-23
04-03-23

04-05-23
04-11-23
04-13-23

04-19-23
04-21-23
04-25-23

04-27-23
05-01-23

05-02-23

05-03-23

05-05-23

05-08-23

05-12-23

05-16-23

05-18-23

05-19-23

Thu
Mon
Thu
Fri

Mon

Wed
Tue
Thu

Wed
Fri
Tue

Thu
Mon

Tue

Wed
Fri

Mon
Fri

Tue

Thu

Fri

Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Game

Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game
Game

Game

Game

Game

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

JV SOFTBALL

3:45pm Woodbury
3:45pm Maple Shade
4:00pm Glassboro
4:00pm Oakcrest
4:00pm Glassboro

4:00pm Overbrook
4:00pm Pitman
4:00pm Glassboro

4:00pm Woodstown
4:00pm BCIT Medford
4:00pm Glassboro

4:00pm Penns Grove
4:00pm Glassboro

4:00pm Haddonfield

4:00pm Lindenwold
4:00pm Glassboro

4:00pm Schalick
4:00pm Gloucester Catholic

4:00pm Glassboro

4:00pm Glassboro

4:00pm Glassboro

Glassboro
Glassboro
Lindenwold
Glassboro
Penns Grove

Glassboro
Glassboro
Schalick

Glassboro
Glassboro
Pennsville

Glassboro
Overbrook

Glassboro

Glassboro
Clayton

Glassboro
Glassboro

Woodstown

Wildwood

Oakcrest

Woodbury High School
Maple Shade High School
Glassboro High School
Oakcrest High School
Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St.

Overbrook High School
Pitman High School
Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St.

Woodstown High School
BCIT- Medford

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St.

Penns Grove High School
Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St.

Haddonfield Memorial High
School

Lindenwold High School
Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St.

Arthur P. Schalick High School
Gloucester City Ponytail League
Complex

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St.

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St.

Glassboro High School



VARSITY BOYS TENNIS

04-05-23 Wed Match Varsity 4:00pm Overbrook Glassboro Overbrook High School
04-11-23 Tue Match Varsity 4:00pm Glassboro Penns Glassboro High School
Grove GHS Tennis Courts
04-13-23 Thu Match Varsity 4:00pm Woodstown Glassboro Woodstown High School
04-17-23 Mon Match Varsity 4:00pm Schalick Glassboro Arthur P. Schalick High School
04-19-23 Wed Match Varsity 4:00pm Glassboro Pennsville Glassboro High School
HS GHS Tennis Courts
04-22-23 Sat Tournament Varsity 10:00am TBA TBA TBA
04-23-23 Sun Tournament Varsity 10:00am TBA TBA Atkinson Park
04-25-23 Tue Match Varsity 4:00pm Wildwood Glassboro Wildwood High School
05-01-23 Mon Match Varsity 4:00pm Glassboro Overbrook Glassboro High School
GHS Tennis Courts
05-03-23 Wed Match Varsity 4:00pm Penns Grove Glassboro Penns Grove High School
05-09-23 Tue Match Varsity 4:00pm Glassboro Pitman Glassboro High School
GHS Tennis Courts
05-11-23 Thu Match Varsity 4:00pm Glassboro Woodstown Glassboro High School
GHS Tennis Courts
05-15-23 Mon Match Varsity 4:00pm Glassboro Schalick Glassboro High School
GHS Tennis Courts
05-17-23 Wed Match Varsity 4:00pm Gloucester Glassboro Gloucester Catholic- Patrick
Catholic Peyton Athletic Complex
05-18-23 Thu Match Varsity 4:00pm Glassboro Lindenwold Glassboro High School
05-25-23 Thu NISIAA Playoffs Varsity 4:00pm TBA TBA
05-30-23 Tue NISIAA Playoffs Varsity 4:00pm TBA TBA
06-01-23 Thu NISIAA Sectional Varsity 4:00pm TBA TBA
Semi-Finals
06-05-23 Mon NISIAA Sectional Varsity 4:00pm TBA TBA
Finals
06-07-23 Wed NISIAA State Varsity 4:00pm TBA TBA Mercer County Park
Semifinals
06-07-23 Wed NISIAA State Varsity 4:00pm TBA TBA Mercer County Park
Final
06-10-23 Sat NISIAA Varsity 4:00pm TBA TBA Mercer County Park
Individual
06-10-23 Sat NISIAA Varsity 4:00pm TBA TBA Veterans Park
Individual
06-11-23 Sun NISIAA Varsity 4:00pm TBA TBA Mercer County Park
Individual
06-11-23 Sun NISIAA Varsity 4:00pm TBA TBA Veterans Park
Individual
06-13-23 Tue NISIAA Varsity 4:00pm TBA TBA Mercer County Park
Individual
06-14-23 Wed NISIAA Varsity 4:00pm TBA TBA Mercer County Park
Individual
06-15-23 Thu NISIAA Varsity 4:00pm TBA TBA Mercer County Park

Individual



04-03-23
04-04-23

04-08-23

04-11-23

04-13-23
04-15-23
04-17-23
04-21-23
04-22-23
04-25-23

04-27-23
04-28-23
05-03-23
05-03-23
05-04-23
05-06-23
05-10-23

05-17-23
05-23-23

05-25-23
06-02-23

06-03-23

06-06-23
06-09-23

06-10-23

06-14-23

Mon
Tue

Sat

Tue

Thu
Sat
Mon
Fri
Sat
Tue

Thu
Fri
Wed
Wed
Thu
Sat
Wed

Wed
Tue

Thu
Fri

Sat

Tue
Fri

Sat

Wed

Invitational
Meet

Invitational
Meet

Invitational
Invitational

Meet

Invitational
Woodbury Relays
Meet

Penn Relays
Invitational
Meet
Invitational
Invitational
SJ Open

VARSITY BOYS TRACK & FIELD

Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Gloucester County Varsity

Track Meet
TCC Showcase
Invitational

Invitational
NISIAA
Sectionals
NISIAA
Sectionals
Invitational
NJSIAA Group
Meet

NJSIAA Group
Meet

NJ]SIAA Meet of
Champions

Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

4:00pm Christian Brothers Academy TBA

4:00pm Pennsville HS

9:00am Deptford Township

4:00pm Arthur P. Schalick

Cherokee
9:00am Cherokee
4:00pm Woodstown
4:00pm Bishop Eustace Prep
9:00pm Woodbury
4:00pm Glassboro

6:00pm

9:00am
4:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm

Delsea Regional
Glassboro
Holmdel
5:00pm Delsea Regional
9:00am Delsea Regional
3:00pm TBA

3:30pm TCC
5:30pm Haddonfield H.S.

Cherokee
NJSIAA

3:30pm
3:00pm

10:00am NISIAA

Cherokee
NJSIAA

6:00pm
2:30pm
9:30am NJISIAA

3:00pm NISIAA

University of Pennsylvania

Glassboro

TBA

Glassboro

TBA

TBA
Glassboro
TBA

TBA

Penns Grove

TBA
TBA
Overbrook
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA

Christian Brothers Academy

Pennsville Memorial High
School

Deptford Township High
School

Arthur P. Schalick High
School

Cherokee High School
Cherokee High School
Woodstown High School
Bishop Eustace Prep School
Woodbury High School

Glassboro High School
Marvin Slomsky Memorial
Stadium

Frankiin Field

Delsea Regional High School
Glassboro High School
Holmdel High School

Delsea Regional High School
Delsea Regional High School
TBA

Delsea Regional High School

Haddonfield Memorial High
School

Cherokee High School
TBA

TBA

Cherokee High School
TBA

TBA

Franklin Township School



04-03-23
04-04-23

04-08-23

04-11-23

04-13-23
04-15-23
04-17-23
04-21-23
04-22-23
04-25-23

04-28-23
04-29-23
04-28-23
05-03-23
05-03-23
05-04-23
05-06-23
05-10-23

05-17-23
05-23-23

05-25-23
06-02-23

06-03-23

06-06-23
06-09-23

06-10-23

06-14-23

Mon
Tue

Sat

Tue

Thu
Sat
Mon
Fri
Sat
Tue

Fri
Sat
Fri
Wed
Wed
Thu
Sat
Wed

Wed
Tue

Thu
Fri

Sat

Tue
Fri

Sat

Wed

VARSITY GIRLS TRACK & FIELD

Invitational Varsity
Meet Varsity
Invitational Varsity
Meet Varsity
Invitational Varsity
Invitational Varsity
Meet Varsity
Invitational Varsity
Woodbury Relays Varsity
Meet Varsity
Penn Relays Varsity
Penn Relays Varsity
Invitational Varsity
Meet Varsity
Invitational Varsity
Invitational Varsity
SJ] Open Varsity

Gloucester County Varsity
Track Meet

TCC Showcase Varsity
Invitational Varsity
Invitational Varsity
NJSIAA Varsity
Sectionals

N3SIAA Varsity
Sectionals

Invitational Varsity
NJSIAA Group Varsity
Meet

NJSIAA Group Varsity
Meet

NJSIAA Meet of  Varsity

Champions

4:00pm
4:00pm

9:00am
4:00pm

6:00pm
9:00am
4:00pm
4:00pm
9:00pm
4:00pm

9:00am
9:00am
4:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
9:00am
3:00pm

3:30pm
5:30pm

3:30pm
3:00pm

Christian Brothers Academy
Pennsville HS

Deptford Township
Arthur P. Schalick

Cherokee

Cherokee
Woodstown

Bishop Eustace Prep
Woodbury
Glassboro

University of Pennsylvania
University of Pennsylvania
Delsea Regional
Glassboro

Holmdel

Delsea Regional

Rancocas Valley HS

TBA

TCC
Haddonfield H.S.

Cherokee
NISIAA

10:00am NISIAA

6:00pm
2:30pm

9:30am

3:00pm

Cherokee
NJSIAA

NISIAA

NJSIAA

TBA
Glassboro

TBA

Glassboro

TBA

TBA
Glassboro
TBA

TBA

Penns Grove

TBA
TBA
TBA
Overbrook
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA

Christian Brothers Academy

Pennsville Memorial High
School

Deptford Township High
School

Arthur P. Schalick High
School

Cherokee High School
Cherokee High School
Woodstown High School
Bishop Eustace Prep School
Woodbury High School

Glassboro High School
Marvin Slomsky Memorial
Stadium

Franklin Field

Franklin Field

Delsea Regional High School
Glassboro High School
Holmdel High School

Delsea Regional High School
Rancocas Valley High School
TBA

Delsea Regional High School

Haddonfield Memorial High
School

Cherokee High School
TBA

TBA

Cherokee High School
TBA

TBA

Franklin Township School



04-11-23
04-15-23
04-21-23
04-24-23
04-27-23

05-01-23
05-05-23
05-12-23

Tue
Sat

Fri
Mon

Thu

Mon
Thu

Fri

Invitational
Invitational

Invitational
Meet

Penn
Relays
Invitational
Invitational

Invitational

MIDDLE SCHOOL TRACK & FIELD

Middle School
Middle School

Middle School
Middle School

Middle School

Middle School
Middle School

Middle School

4:30pm Pennsauken Public Schools TBA Pennsauken High School
9:00am Havertown TBA

4:00pm Woodbury TBA Woodbury High School
4:00pm Buena Glassboro

9:00am University of Pennsylvania TBA Franklin Field

4:00pm Arthur P. Schalick TBA Arthur P. Schalick High School
4:00pm West Chester Henderson TBA West Chester Henderson

3:00pm Bridgeton HS TBA Bridgeton High School



